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202303210000
77640

03/21/2023
11:32:21

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NICHOLS
DALE

3 74 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:74
Sub:NICHOLS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

202303210000
77650

03/21/2023
11:32:22

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NICHOLS
FRED

3 74 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:74
Sub:NICHOLS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

202303210000
77660

03/21/2023
11:32:23

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NICHOLS
RUSTY

3 74 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:74
Sub:NICHOLS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

202303210000
77640

03/21/2023
11:32:21

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NICHOLS
DALE

Other:SEE
INST

202303210000
77670

03/21/2023
11:32:24

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS
NANCY
NICHOLS

3 74 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:74
Sub:NICHOLS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

202303210000
77670

03/21/2023
11:32:24

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBERTS
NANCY
NICHOLS

Other:SEE
INST

202303210000
77650

03/21/2023
11:32:22

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NICHOLS
FRED

Other:SEE
INST

202303210000
77660

03/21/2023
11:32:23

ALEXANDER
JOAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NICHOLS
RUSTY

Other:SEE
INST


