Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY; Name= ALEXANDER JOAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202303210000 77640	03/21/2023 11:32:21	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NICHOLS DALE			3	74		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:74 Sub:NICHOLS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
202303210000 77650	03/21/2023 11:32:22	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NICHOLS FRED			3	74		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:74 Sub:NICHOLS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
202303210000 77660	03/21/2023 11:32:23	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NICHOLS RUSTY			3	74		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:74 Sub:NICHOLS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
202303210000 77640	03/21/2023 11:32:21	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NICHOLS DALE						Other:SEE INST
202303210000 77670	03/21/2023 11:32:24	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS NANCY NICHOLS			3	74		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:74 Sub:NICHOLS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
202303210000 77670	03/21/2023 11:32:24	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBERTS NANCY NICHOLS						Other:SEE INST
202303210000 77650	03/21/2023 11:32:22	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NICHOLS FRED						Other:SEE INST
202303210000 77660	03/21/2023 11:32:23	ALEXANDER JOAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NICHOLS RUSTY						Other:SEE INST